
JETSKI RIDE (SEADOO) Pax

Jetski Rent

Jet Tour with guide
1 Jet + 1 guide

1,2 15 mins $79
1,2 30 mins $139
1,2 60 mins $187
1,2 1 1/2 Hr $280
1,2 2 Hrs $339

Duration Price

CATAMARAN SAILING Pax

Catamaran Discover Lesson

Catamaran Short Course
(Private)

Catamaran Safari

Catamaran Rent

1 60 mins $100
2 60 mins $140
1 120 mins $229
1 180 mins $289
1
1
1
1,2

60 mins
120 mins
180 mins
60 mins

$69
$89
$99
$90

Duration Price

WATER SKIING
WAKE & KNEE BOARDING Pax

Starter Lesson

Pro Ride
Refresher ride

Mono Ski / Water Ski
Knee Board / Wake Board
Extra Person

1 25 mins $65
1 45 mins $109
1 15 mins $49
1 10 mins $39
1 10 mins
1 10 mins

$49
$49
$10

Duration Price TUBE & BANANA RIDES Pax
Tube Ride
Fun Bed

Tube Ride
Banana Ride

Fun Bed
Banana Ride
Extra Person

1 10 mins $49
1 10 mins $49
1 10 mins $59
1 15 mins $59
1 15 mins
1 15 mins

$59
$69
$10

Duration Price
NON MOTOR 
SPORTS Pax
Stand Up 
Paddle Board

1 10 mins $49

Duration Price

SNORKELING POWER RIDE Pax

Snorkeling Power Ride
1 20 mins $80
1 30 mins $120
1 60 mins $1401

Duration Price POWER BOATING Pax

Reef Explorer
(Turtle Point, Manta Point, Shark Point)

Speed Boat

Speed Boat Driving
Experience
Speed Boat
Sand Bank & Snorkeling
If more than 4 pax additional person will be charge $50 per trip

1,2 60 mins $199
3,4 60 mins $299
1,2 90 mins $289
3,4 90 mins $399
1,2 20 mins
3,4 20 mins

$149
$199

1,2 60 mins $263
3,4 60 mins $317
1 20 mins $200
1 40 mins $350
1,2 120 mins $325
3,4 150 mins $406

Duration Price

PARASAILING Pax

Parasailing

Sunrise Parasailing
Private Parasailing

Non Flying Passenger

1 10 mins $99
2 10 mins $159
1,2 15 mins $249
1,2 15 mins $300

$25

Duration Price

WINDSURFING Pax

Windsurf Lesson

Lesson
Windsurf Board Rent

Course

1 60 mins $79
2 60 mins $139
1 60 mins $45
1
1

3 hrs
8 hrs

$150
$400

Duration Price BIG GAME FISHING Pax

Big Game Fishing Morning
Big Game Fishing Afternoon
Extra Hour

1-4 6:00-11:00
14:00-18:00

$1000
1-4 $900

$300

Duration Price

1 60 mins $15
2 60 mins $25

KAYAKS Pax

Kayaks

Duration Price

1,2
1,3
1

10 mins
10 mins
25 mins

$39
$49
$59
$10

KIDS MOTOR SPORTS 
(AGE 8-14) Pax
Kids Bumper Tube Ride
Banana Ride
Water Sld / Knee Boarding
Extra Person

Duration Price

All activities are subject to wheather conditions.
All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% TGST (Goverment Tax) 

WATER PLAY
O u r  w a t e r  s p o r t s  c e n t e r  o n  W a v e  b e a c h  

i s  t h e r e  t o  t a k e  y o u  o n  m o t o r i s e d  a n d  
n o n - m o t o r i s e d  a d v e n t u r e s .


