WATER PLAY

 JETSKI RIDE (SEADOO)
 Pax
 Duration
 Price

 Jetski Rent
 1,2
 15 mins
 \$79

 1,2
 30 mins
 \$139

 1,2
 60 mins
 \$187

 Jet Tour with guide
 1,2
 11/2 Hr
 \$280

 1 Jet + 1 guide
 1,2
 2 Hrs
 \$339

WATER SKIING WAKE & KNEE BOARDING	Pax	Duration	Price
WARE GRIVEE BOARDING	I ax	Duration	Title
Starter Lesson	1	25 mins	\$65
0101101 2000011	1	45 mins	\$109
Refresher ride	1	15 mins	\$49
Pro Ride	1	10 mins	\$39
Mono Ski / Water Ski	1	10 mins	\$49
Knee Board / Wake Board	1	10 mins	\$49
Extra Person			\$10

Our water sports center on Wave beach is there to take you on motorised and non-motorised adventures.

TUBE & BANANA RIDES	Pax	Duration	Price
Tube Ride	1	10 mins	\$49
Fun Bed	1	10 mins	\$49
Banana Ride	1	10 mins	\$59
Tube Ride	1	15 mins	\$59
Fun Bed	1	15 mins	\$59
Banana Ride	1	15 mins	\$69
Extra Person			\$10

KIDS MOTOR SPORTS			
(AGE 8-14)	Pax	Duration	Price
Kids Bumper Tube Ride	1,2	10 mins	\$39
Banana Ride	1,3	10 mins	\$49
Water Sld / Knee Boarding	1	25 mins	\$59
Extra Person			\$10

NON MOTOR SPORTS	Pax	Duration	Price
Stand Up Paddle Board	1	10 mins	\$49

Pax	Duration	Price
1	10 mins	\$99
2	10 mins	\$159
1,2	15 mins	\$249
1,2	15 mins	\$300
		\$25
	1 2 1,2	1 10 mins 2 10 mins 1,2 15 mins

SNORKELING POWER RIDE	Pax	Duration	Price
	1	20 mins	\$80
Snorkeling Power Ride	1	30 mins	\$120
	1	60 mins	\$140

Reef Explorer 3,4 60 mins \$299 (Turtle Point, Manta Point, Shark Point) 1,2 90 mins \$289 3,4 90 mins \$399 1,2 20 mins \$149 5peed Boat 3,4 20 mins \$199 1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 Speed Boat Driving 1 20 mins \$200 Experience 1 40 mins \$350 Speed Boat 1,2 120 mins \$325	POWER BOATING	Pax	Duration	Price
1,2 90 mins \$289 3,4 90 mins \$399 1,2 20 mins \$149 1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 \$260 \$200		1,2	60 mins	\$199
1,2 90 mins \$289	Reef Explorer	3,4	60 mins	\$299
Speed Boat 1,2 20 mins \$149 3,4 20 mins \$199 1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 Speed Boat Driving Experience 1 20 mins \$200 Speed Boat Sand Bank & Snorkeling 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406		1,2	90 mins	\$289
Speed Boat 3,4 20 mins \$199 1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 Speed Boat Driving Experience 1 20 mins \$200 Speed Boat Sand Bank & Snorkeling 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406		3,4	90 mins	\$399
1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 Speed Boat Driving 1 20 mins \$200 Experience 1 40 mins \$350 Speed Boat 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406		1,2	20 mins	\$149
1,2 60 mins \$263 3,4 60 mins \$317 Speed Boat Driving 1 20 mins \$200 Experience 1 40 mins \$350 Speed Boat 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$400	Speed Boat	3,4	20 mins	\$199
Speed Boat Driving Experience 1 20 mins \$200 Speed Boat Sand Bank & Snorkeling 1,2 120 mins \$325 3,4 150 mins \$406	Special 2000	1,2	60 mins	\$263
Experience 1 40 mins \$350 Speed Boat 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406		3,4	60 mins	\$317
Speed Boat 1,2 120 mins \$325 Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406	Speed Boat Driving	1	20 mins	\$200
Sand Bank & Snorkeling 3,4 150 mins \$406	Experience C	1	40 mins	\$350
σ σ, τ του τιπιο φτου	Speed Boat	1,2	120 mins	\$325
If more than 4 pax additional person will be charge \$50 per tri	Sand Bank & Snorkeling	3,4	150 mins	\$406
	If more than 4 pax additional pers	son will be	charge \$50	per trip

CATAMARAN SAILING	Pax	Duration	Price
Catamaran Discover Lesson	1	60 mins	\$100
Catamaran Discover Ecoson	2	60 mins	\$140
Catamaran Short Course (Private)	1	120 mins	\$229
	1	180 mins	\$289
	1	60 mins	\$69
Catamaran Safari	1	120 mins	\$89
	1	180 mins	\$99
Catamaran Rent	1,2	60 mins	\$90

WINDSURFING	Pax	Duration	Price
Windsurf Lesson	1	60 mins	\$79
	2	60 mins	\$139
Windsurf Board Rent	1	60 mins	\$45
Lesson	1	3 hrs	\$150
Course	1	8 hrs	\$400

BIG GAME FISHING	Pax	Duration	Price
Big Game Fishing Morning	1-4	6:00-11:00	\$1000
ig Game Fishing Afternoon	1-4	14:00-18:00	\$900
Extra Hour			\$300

KAYAKS	Pax	Duration	Price
Kayaks	1	60 mins	\$15
	2	60 mins	\$25

All activities are subject to wheather conditions.
All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% TGST (Government Tax)

